

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTIE**

I.D.: 45092742

---

Data  
publicarii 05.03.20

Coduri CPV 44110000-4

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 7.368,25 RON - 7.368,25 RON

---

Descriere: CUIE 33\*5.04=166.32 LAMA DRUJBA 3\*31.61=100.83 LANT DRUJBA 9\*58.82=529.38 PLASA  
6\*130.25=781.50 CIOCAN 2\*20.17=40.34 CLESTE 1\*14.29=14.29 BALAMALE 4\*12.60=50.40  
TEAVA PVC 1\*26.05=26.05 CIMENT 45\*21.85=983.25 MANUSI 10\*3.78=37.80 SACI  
75\*0.84=63.00 BALAMALE 5\*16.81=84.05 TEFLON 1\*4.20=4.20 ULEI 15\*10.92=163.80  
SARMA 10\*5.04=50.40 ROATA ROABA 1\*31.93=31.93 TABLA 60\*29.41=1764.60  
HOLSURUBURI 450\*0.25=112.50 ELECTROZI 450\*0.25=66.70 FURCI 8\*14.29=114.32 LOPETI  
5\*30.25=151.25 LOPETI 12\*9.24=110.88 COZI UNELTE 25\*8.40=210.00 SCOABE  
25\*1.26=31.50 VAR 10\*15.97=159.70 BCA 2\*672.27=1344.54 VOPSEA 8\*9.24=73.92 LANT  
12\*8.40=100.80

---